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総合結果 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 2 たこさん S2000 AP2 41.118 30 90.967

2 5 高野 雅之 86 ZN6 41.806 52 0.688 0.688 89.470

3 8 ねこ中毒 BRZ ZC6 42.237 52 1.119 0.431 88.557

4 7 迷走町民 86 ZN6 42.475 44 1.357 0.238 88.061

5 10 ｱｲﾘｽ ﾗﾝｻｰ CZ4A 42.663 46 1.545 0.188 87.673

6 21 うえ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 43.084 53 1.966 0.421 86.816

7 11 ｶﾞｲﾁ ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GRB 43.238 29 2.120 0.154 86.507

8 17 山崎 裕太 86 ZN6 43.258 41 2.140 0.020 86.467

9 9 しょ~ま BRZ 43.350 50 2.232 0.092 86.284

10 14 くまさん5799 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GGA 43.536 28 2.418 0.186 85.915

11 19 るなりん S2000 AP2 43.896 49 2.778 0.360 85.210

12 1 たあぼ ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 44.067 26 2.949 0.171 84.880

13 4 のり ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 44.135 31 3.017 0.068 84.749

14 15 HiGE ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 44.403 49 3.285 0.268 84.238

15 53 加賀美 86 44.447 9 3.329 0.044 84.154

16 16 ﾓﾄ BRZ ZC6 44.931 42 3.813 0.484 83.248

17 27 ｺﾛｺﾛ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 45.960 34 4.842 1.029 81.384

18 23 なかやま ﾌｨｯﾄ GE8 46.250 51 5.132 0.290 80.874

19 38 Mackey8 86 ZN6 46.439 47 5.321 0.189 80.544

20 34 とは ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FN2 46.508 43 5.390 0.069 80.425

21 36 しまやん ｵｰﾗNISMO FE13 46.567 47 5.449 0.059 80.323

22 20 八代目 S2000 AP1 46.654 43 5.536 0.087 80.173

23 24 みたかさん ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ695 47.063 41 5.945 0.409 79.476

24 32 Takahito ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC32S 47.268 46 6.150 0.205 79.132

25 47 SAC 875 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 47.374 48 6.256 0.106 78.955

26 33 幻蔵 ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 47.377 48 6.259 0.003 78.950

27 46 すｰさん BRZ ZC6 47.461 45 6.343 0.084 78.810

28 29 GNP長嶋MK ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA 47.487 50 6.369 0.026 78.767

29 49 しば ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ500 47.767 42 6.649 0.280 78.305

30 22 affinity ｱｺｰﾄﾞ CD6 48.017 36 6.899 0.250 77.897

31 40 川島 直也 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z33 48.038 43 6.920 0.021 77.863

32 28 菊地 健人 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 48.190 46 7.072 0.152 77.618

33 37 AZ ｵｰﾗﾆｽﾓ 48.204 39 7.086 0.014 77.595

34 50 まるた ﾐﾆｸｰﾊﾟｰS R56 48.340 44 7.222 0.136 77.377

35 45 kiku ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ ER34 48.631 43 7.513 0.291 76.914

36 31 安永 浩久 S660 JW5 49.648 43 8.530 1.017 75.338

37 44 ｻｲｼﾞ RC300h 49.848 10 8.730 0.200 75.036

38 30 GNP長嶋SS ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND 50.222 43 9.104 0.374 74.477

39 52 ｽﾏｲﾘｰの後輩 ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ SXE10 50.370 35 9.252 0.148 74.258

40 41 GNP長嶋MS S2000 50.768 32 9.650 0.398 73.676

41 43 和田 隼弥 ｲﾝｻｲﾄ 50.907 42 9.789 0.139 73.475

42 51 ｴﾈｺﾞﾘ GRﾔﾘｽRS 55.832 37 14.714 4.925 66.994
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